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Founded in 1976, Frontier Computer
Corp. is a worldwide resource for IT
professionals. Our 40,000 sq. ft.
warehouse—centrally-located in the
United States—holds more than
100,000 new and refurbished
servers, drives, and networking
products, as well as EOL and hard-
to-find parts. All hardware shipped
from our technical center undergoes
rigorous testing and has passed
certification.

As the world’s largest distributor of
Peplink & Pepwave SD-WAN
products, we provide our channel
partners with unparalleled access to
futureproof connectivity technology.

Since we work every day with a
range of products from multiple
vendors, FrontierUS has exactly the
expert service technicians you need
to keep your systems up and running.
We can create custom maintenance
plans for a fraction of OEM costs. 

US HEADQUARTERS

1275 Business Park Drive, Traverse City, MI 49686
231.929.1386 | Toll Free 866.226.6344

Peplink | Pepwave | PepXIM
Axxess Marine | Poynting | Grandstream
Yealink | WilsonPro | weBoost

CONNECTIVITY &
CHANNEL PARTNERSHIPS

EQUIPMENT & MAINTENANCE

Emmett Mulligan 
emmett@frontierus.com
231-668-9427

Benjamin Ingwersen
benjamin@frontierus.com 
231-668-9422

Maintenance

SD-WAN & Connectivity

Enterprise Equipment

Jon Grote
jgrote@frontierus.com
231-668-9424
Jon Kellogg
jkellogg@frontierus.com
231-668-9439
Matt Bouren
mbouren@frontierus.com
248-321-7683
Tim Simdorn
tsimdorn@frontierus.com
231-668-9428

Peplink, Axxess Marine, and
Poynting antennas
WilsonPro & weBoost signal
amplifiers
Grandstream and Yealink VoIP
phones

We also offer:

FrontierUS.com

HPE | Dell EMC | Sun/Oracle
Cisco | IBM | Brocade | PaloAlto

SUPPORTED EQUIPMENT

HP-UX | OpenVMS | AIX
Linux | Veeam | VMware

SUPPORTED SOFTWARE

We support
PEOPLE

who connect
PEOPLE

and DATA.

https://www.frontiercomputercorp.com/
https://www.frontiercomputercorp.com/services/it-maintenance/
https://www.peplinkdistributor.frontiercomputercorp.com/
https://www.frontiercomputercorp.com/products/
https://www.frontiercomputercorp.com/

